RAYON 1-Venlo afd 9
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QWO NOOUVTAWNE

NDAWNR R

o vTw

oo N

ANWRNWRENRR

(S0

coON P~ O

NAAM

Elyse bakker JL
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Sven Broersma jl
Elyse bakker JL
H. wosten jl
Elyse bakker JL
Jayme Wieringa jl
Sven Broersma jl

Elyse bakker JL
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Henriette Helms
Sven Broersma jl
Roy Ottens jl
Henriette Helms
Rozalie Postma JL

H. wosten jl

H. wosten jl

Sven Broersma jl
Roy Ottens jl
Elyse bakker JL
Sven Broersma jl
Elyse bakker JL
Jayme Wieringa jl
Elyse bakker JL
Elyse bakker JL

Sven Broersma jl
H. wosten jl

Henriette Helms
Henriette Helms
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl
Sven Broersma jl

PLAATS

winschoten
Groningen
Groningen
zuidwolde
Groningen
winschoten
Eenrum
winschoten
Zuidwolde
Groningen

winschoten
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen
Paterswolde
Groningen
valthermond
Paterswolde
Bedum

Eenrum
Eenrum
Groningen
valthermond
winschoten
Groningen
winschoten
Zuidwolde
winschoten
winschoten

Groningen
Eenrum
Paterswolde
Paterswolde
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen

RINGNUMM

01017231
01735981
01735997
01005569
01735980
01017223
01002591
01017216
01000799
01735994

01017228
01073074
01735974
01735988
01073072
01073107
01735972
07025358
01073120
01000108

01002586
01002383
01735976
01078728
01017227
01735985
01017221
01005551
01017238
01017222

01735984
01002381
01073088
01073116
01735998
01735983
01735995

MET 117 DUIVEN OP 25/07/20 OM 07.00 UUR

AFSTAND

204.261
203.128
02

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

09.

02.
.09.
.09.
.15.
J11.
.14.
.27.
.17.
.21.
.18.

48
19
29
05
07
17
21
23
45
38

.07
.27
.43

1663.
1570.
1568.
1556.
1549.
1521.
1493.
1486.
1483.
1465.

1427.
1425.
1423.
1413.
1412.
1400.
1400.
1399.
1398.
1390.

1388.
1387.
1370.
1345.
1319.
1315.
1307.
1306.
1291.
1291.

1283.
1254.
1247.
1246.
1236.
1234.
1232.

367 1000.
976.
953.
930.
907.
884.
861.
838.
815.
792.

780
758
891
216
123
736
799
669
218

237
960
296
884
573
387
078
684
417
215

373
207
480
255
234
170
692
409
568
296

725
280
229
968
199
071
947

769.
746.
723.
700.
676.
653.
630.
607.
561.
538.

515.
492.
469.
446.
400.
376.
353.
330.
307.
284.

261.
238.
215.
192.
169.
146.
123.

0 1000.
9 1000.
925.
850.
775.
900.
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800.
700.
625.

700.
550.
475.
400.
325.
250.
175.

600.
500.

400.
300.
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON 5-Venlo afd 9

APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM PLAATS
2 1 1 1 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
3 2 2 2 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
4 3 1 Dinand Moes Dedemsvaart
5 4 3 3 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
10 5 1 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
11 6 4 4 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
12 7 5 5 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
13 8 6 6 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
15 9 2 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
16 10 7 7 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
17 11 8 8 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
20 12 3 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
22 13 9 9 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
23 14 10 1 sem Kleinsmid j1 Meppel
25 15 11 10 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
26 16 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
27 17 12 11 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
28 18 13 12 william Huls jl Staphorst
32 19 14 13 3Justin veijer jl Staphorst
33 20 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
41 21 15 14 3Justin veijer jl Staphorst
44 22 16 15 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
45 23 17 16 Justin veijer jl Staphorst
46 24 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
48 25 18 2 Sem Kleinsmid j1 Meppel
49 26 19 17 william Huls jl Staphorst
50 27 20 18 william Huls j1 Staphorst
52 28 21 19 william Huls j1 Staphorst
53 29 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
56 30 22 20 Remon Jansen jl Staphorst
62 31 23 21 Remon Jansen jl Staphorst
63 32 24 3 sem Kleinsmid jl Meppel
64 33 Luka veld. Nieuweroord
72 34 1 Koen Gossen jl Gramsbergen
75 35 25 22 william Huls j1 Staphorst
76 36 26 23 william Huls jl Staphorst
77 37 1 Jens Lubbinge j1 westerbork
82 38 2 Dinand Moes Dedemsvaart
84 39 2 Jens Lubbinge j1 westerbork
86 40 3 Dinand Moes Dedemsvaart
87 41 4 Dinand Moes Dedemsvaart
88 42 5 Dinand Moes Dedemsvaart
89 43 Dinand Moes Dedemsvaart
95 44 27 24 3Justin veijer jl Staphorst
45 28 25 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
46 29 26 Jurgen Hulst JL Staphorst
47 2 Koen Gossen jl Gramsbergen
48 27 Remon Jansen jl Staphorst
49 28 Justin veijer jl Staphorst
50 29 Justin veijer jl Staphorst
51 30 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
52 31 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
53 32 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
54 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
55 3 Jens Lubbinge j1 westerbork
56 william Huls j1 Staphorst
AFDELING 10 JEUGD JONGE
LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 1- 992.0
01180003 Sven Broersma jl 2- 965.4
03080010 Luka veld. 3-  935.7
04310007 Jurgen Hulst JL 4- 921.3
01160181 Jayme wieringa jl 5- 897.9
01550001 Elyse bakker JL 6- 891.4
01090264 H. wosten jl 7-  830.1
03050004 Dinand Moes 8- 717.9
04311658 william Huls j1 9- 705.4
03420008 sem Kleinsmid j1 10- 702.8
04310004 Justin veijer jl 11- 695.5
03150003 Henriette Helms 12- 653.8
03200068 Roy Ottens jl 13- 561.6
01160006 Rozalie Postma JL 14- 538.5
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 15- 527.4
03620734 Koen Gossen j1 16- 469.6
03600451 Jens Lubbinge j1 17- 412.2

RINGNUMM

01125551
01125304
01069797
01126307
01071289
01125311
01072459
01125188
01071923
01126334

04757022
01071291
01241665
01090089
01125804
01071183
01125306
01126241
01126123
01071184

01126140
01125805
01126131
01071188
01090048
01126305
01126245
01125515
01071288
01126283

01125518
01090059
01071294
07022024
01126246
01126354
01098420
01069793
01098426
01069785

01069765
01069309
01069768
01126130
01125544
01126323
07022028
01127199
01126132
01126124

01125321
01125318
01125326
01072474
01098410
01126253

MET 168 DUIVEN OP 25/07/20 OM 07.00 UUR

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT
20 16 138.827 08.24.15 1647.554 1000.0 1000.0
20 09 02 08.25.26 1624.737 983.9 969.0
18 18 134.642 08.24.48 1587.760 967.9
19 06 139.618 08.28.45 1573.168 951.8 937.9
10 05 151.193 08.37.45 1546.733 935.7
20 06 03 08.30.33 1532.941 919.6 906.9
20 20 04 08.30.41 1530.688 903.6 875.9
19 10 02 08.31.36 1524.221 887.5 844.8
10 03 02 08.40.15 1508.162 871.4
19 18 03 08.32.37 1507.489 855.4 813.8
19 13 04 08.33.24 1494.846 839.3 782.8
10 10 03 08.41.42 1486.659 823.2
20 08 05 08.34.27 1469.652 807.1 751.7
20 15 145.797 08.39.20 1467.759 791.1 720.7
19 04 05 08.36.23 1448.577 775.0 689.7
10 08 04 08.44.30 1446.825 758.9
20 01 06 08.36.39 1436.203 742.9 658.6
12 09 140.241 08.37.45 1434.694 726.8 627.6
19 05 140.374 08.38.46 1421.090 710.7 596.6
10 07 05 08.46.28 1420.099 694.6
19 08 02 08.41.02 1389.212 678.6 565.5
19 05 06 08.40.57 1383.047 662.5 534.5
19 01 03 08.41.34 1381.918 646.4 503.4
10 04 06 08.50.07 1373.027 630.4
20 12 02 08.46.58 1363.017 614.3 472.4
12 07 02 08.43.32 1354.552 598.2 441.4
12 03 03 08.44.14 1345.455 582.1 410.3
12 12 04 08.44.18 1344.595 566.1 379.3
10 09 07 08.54.14 1323.547 550.0
17 08 138.658 08.45.55 1309.082 533.9 348.3
17 07 02 08.48.14 1281.063 517.9 317.2
20 04 03 08.54.11 1276.871 501.8 286.2
10 02 08 08.58.51 1272.135 485.7
10 01 139.789 08.53.51 1227.778 469.6
12 11 05 08.55.09 1217.901 453.6 255.2
12 01 06 08.55.10 1217.725 437.5 224.1
14 13 165.607 09.16.52 1209.990 421.4
18 02 02 08.52.32 1196.464 405.4
14 02 02 09.21.00 1174.520 389.3
18 06 03 08.55.21 1167.248 373.2
18 11 04 08.55.24 1166.742 357.1
18 16 05 08.56.38 1154.405 341.1
18 05 06 08.56.50 1152.428 325.0
19 13 04 09.05.23 1119.447 308.9 193.1
20 03 07 09.06.32 1097.049 292.9 162.1
19 14 07 09.07.51 1092.050 276.8 131.0
10 05 02 09.08.52 1084.714 260.7
17 01 03 09.10.20 1063.847 244.6
19 03 05 09.13.15 1053.365 228.6
19 19 06 09.14.32 1043.317 212.5
20 14 08 09.13.30 1039.805 196.4
20 10 09 09.13.33 1039.416 180.4
20 17 10 09.13.34 1039.286 164.3
20 19 11  09.13.38 1038.768 148.2
14 06 03 09.39.55 1035.585 132.1
12 05 07 09.17.59 1016.364 116.1
LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
01160181 Jayme Wieringa j1 1- 407.7
01180003 sven Broersma jl 2- 396.2
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 3- 371.5
04310004 Justin Vveijer jl 4- 323.2
03150003 Henriette Helms 5- 280.8
03080010 Luka veld. 6- 242.9
03620734 Koen Gossen j1 7- 234.8
04311658 william Huls j1 8- 218.8
03050004 Dinand Moes 9-  202.7
03600451 Jens Lubbinge jl 10- 194.7
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 11- 122.3
04310007 Jurgen Hulst JL -
03420008 sem Kleinsmid j1 -
03200068 Roy Ottens j1 -
01550001 Elyse bakker L -
01160006 Rozalie Postma JL -
01090264 H. wosten j1 -
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